

MMGst, To1 to Manjharua

Ag. No:- 07SBD/20-21 Ag. Value:- 39.32080 Lakh
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 10% below

Sherghati DIVISION

Sherghati SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Arun Kumar (Sei Rambigha, Guwaha)
Ganga

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB no- 1172

Certified this MB is Contain
01 to 100 pages Print by Machine
Only. This MB issued to A.E RWD
(W) Sub div Sherghati

Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division
Sherghati
26/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Sherghati DIVISION

Sherghati SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1172

Dt of Work Start:- 8.5.2020.

Dt of Work Comp:- 07.02.2021.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st R/ Measurements</u>					
Name of the Work: Tol to MAN-					
JHWAR under MMSY					
Scheme.					
Agreement No: 07/SBD/20.21					
Agency: ARRUN KUMAR					
Sri Ram bishha Cinema.					

dt of Comm: 08.05.2020

dt of Comp: 07.02.2021

dt of entry: 16-5-2020, 11-6-2020
 21-6-2020

— x —

Measurement as below:

Item No (1) Const of Bench Mark & Reference

Pillars as per —

(i) Const of ~~marking~~ Reference P.

marking B.M

1 x 0.640 KM — = 0.64 KM

TOH = 0.64 KM

(ii) Const of Reference pillars/junctions.

1 x 0.640 KM — = 0.64 KM

Continuation TOH = 0.64 KM

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Cost of Bench Mark & Refree					
Qty vide the M.B. price No (1)					
(i) Cost of taking B.M.					
0.64 Km @ Rs 486640/Km - Rs					3114 = ∞
(ii) Cost of Reference pillars					
0.64 Km @ Rs 3082.39/Km - Rs					1973 = ∞
(2) Cost Clearing & grubbing					
Land including up to 100 m					
Qty vide the M.B. price No (2)					
0.45 Km @ Rs 49630.51/Km - Rs					22287 = ∞
(3) Cost of embankment with approved					
Material - - - (a) for 1000 m					
Qty vide the M.B. price No (3)					
393.45 Cum @ Rs 18182/Cum - Rs					71557 = ∞
(4) Cost of embankment with approved					
Material - - - (b) for 1000 m					
Qty vide the M.B. price No (4)					
918.05 Cum @ Rs 139.74/Cum - Rs					128288 = ∞
(5) Cost of subgrade & earthwork					
Shalechis with approved					
Qty vide the M.B. price No (5)					
1536.16 Cum @ Rs 183.51/Cum - Rs					281901 = ∞

Continuation C.O. Rs 509122 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 509122 ~
(18) Const. of granular sub base					
by Priddy Well - - -					
(ii) for grading I material.					
Qty vide this M.B p/c 16					
522.03 Cum @ Rs 1679.50/Cum					Rs 876,749 =
N/S					
(1) Laying Cement Concrete N/S					
on first class beddy - -					
Qty vide this M.B p/c 16					
30.0 Cum @ Rs 680.68/Cum					Rs 20420 ~
C/D					
(1) E/W in excavation of foundation					
Qty vide this M.B p/c 16					
67.08 Cum @ Rs 285.17/Cum					Rs 19129 ~
(2) Priddy Concrete for plain/Rebar					
Qty vide this M.B p/c 16					
529 Cum @ Rs 4394.02/Cum					Rs 23244 ~
(3) Priddy Concrete for plain/Rebar					
Concrete in open foundation - -					
Qty vide this M.B p/c 16					
37.63 Cum @ Rs 4330.29/Cum					Rs 162949 ~
					C. Rs 1611613 ~

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner